TITAN RANGE - JTRH STANDARD OVEN SECTION

Jade Range
Field Service Part List

01.25.2010

3000011901



TITAN RANGE - JTRH STANDARD OVEN SECTION

ITEM DESCRIPTION PART # LIST
1 |PLATE SHELF 30" - JTRH 2500127480
PLATE SHELF 36" - JTRH 2500127481
2 |FRONT CONTROL PANEL 30" - JTRH 1316130000
FRONT CONTROL PANEL 36" - JTRH 1316140000
3 |CRUMB TRAY 30" - JTRH 1360504000
CRUMB TRAY 36" - JTRH 1360505
4 |STOP, BOTTOM PAN 1313000000
5 |OVEN BOTTOM PAN 30" - JTRH 8556100090
OVEN BOTTOM PAN 36" - JTRH 1384820090
6 |OVEN BOTTOM BAFFLE - LEFT 2574802
7 |OVEN BOTTOM BAFFLE - RIGHT 2574801
8 |OVEN BURNER - STANDARD 2500010209
A |AIRSHUTTER 3014100000
B [SCREW, AIR SHUTTER, #10-24 x 3/8" 3414700000
9 |FLAME SPREADER 1315810090
10 |OVEN SIDE LINER, LEFT 2510002
11 |OVEN SIDE LINER, RIGHT 2510001
12 |GUIDE, WIRE RACK 1410800000
13 |OVEN RACK 30" - JTRH 1423500000
OVEN RACK 36" - JTRH 1410700100
14 |OVEN CONTROL PANEL 1132000000
15 |OVERLAY, GAS ON/OFF, TOP 3027700000
16 |OVERLAY, T'STAT, BOTTOM 3027900000
17 |KNOB, CHROME W/SET SCREW (GAS SHUT OFF VALVE) 3023100200
18 |DIAL, THERMOSTAT 3026500000
19 |BRASS FITTING, 3/8 CC x 1/4 NPT 1832700000
20 |FLEXIBLE TUBING, 3/8 CC x 9" LONG 5619100000
21 |ELBOW, BRASS, 1/4 CC x 1/8 NPT 1831200000
22 |FLEXIBLE TUBING, 1/4 CC x 12" LONG 5618900000
23 |UNION, 3/8 NPT x 3/8 CC 1830300000
24 |VALVE, 3/8 x 3/8, GAS SHUT OFF 4410600100
25 |COUPLING; 3/8 NPT 1828100000
26 |BRACKET, COUPLING HOLDER 185-292
27 |PILOT, ASSY, 1/4 CC x 1/4 CC (#3811) 4417400000
28 |FLEXIBLE TUBING, 1/4 CC x 20" LONG 5619000000
29 |NIPPLE, 3/8 NPT x21/2" 1845500000
30 |ADAPTER, BRASS, 3/8 NPT x 3/8 CC 1830400000
31 |FACE BUSHING 1/2 NPT x 3/8 NPT 1842200000
32 |THERMOSTAT - FDO 4615300100
33 |FLEXIBLE TUBING, 3/8 x 7-1/8" LONG 5615000000
34 |VALVE, SAFETY (TS 11 J 1/4) (DIME SIZE, RED BUTTON) 4615200000
SAFETY VALVE (BASO) (QUARTER SIZE, RED BUTTON) 3000010243
35 |CLIP, TINNERMAN 3457200000
36 |BRACKET, SAFETY VALVE 2100001026
37 |SCREW, #8-32 x 2-1/2, FLAT HEAD 3000010265
38 |ELBOW MIXER FITTING (HOLDS ORIFICE) 1815700000
39 |ORIFICE #39 NAT. 4620800000
ORIFICE #52 L.P. 4621400000
40 |THERMOCOUPLE, 18" 4612600000

Continue next page




TITAN RANGE - JTRH STANDARD OVEN SECTION

TEM DESCRIPTION PART # LIST
41 _|PILOT, OVEN 4616600100
42 |BRACKET, PILOT 1123200000
43 |MANIFOLD PIPE, 30" - JTRH 3000011065

MANIFOLD PIPE, 36" - JTRH 9411200200

44 |CAP, 1-1/4" NPT 1818200000
45 |TAIL PIPE, 1" NPT x 28-1/2" LONG (CUT TO SIZE - 1812500000-28) 1340500000
46 |ELBOW, 1" NPT x 3/4 NPT x 90° 1842700000
47 |REGULATOR, GAS (NG) 5.0 - 3/4" 4613500000
REGULATOR, GAS (LP) 10.0 - 3/4" 4613400000
REGULATOR, GAS (NG) 5.0 - 1" 4613700000
REGULATOR, GAS (LP) 10.0 - 1" 4615300000
REGULATOR, GAS (NG) 5.0 - 1-1/4" 4613200000
REGULATOR, GAS (LP) 10.0 - 1-1/4" 4614000000

48 |COVER DRIP GUIDE 1331800000
49 |FLUE BOX 8557100090
50 |SCREW DELTA, #10 x 1/2, TR PH S/S 3462800000
51 |SCREW, #10 x 3/4, HWH DRL ZN 3459300000
3000011901 01.25.2010




	JTRH-Standard Oven (1-25-10).pdf (p.1)
	JTRH-Standard Oven (1-25-10) (2).pdf (p.2-3)

